Dressage NSW 2015 Annual Awards

Results are from the 2014 NSW State Championships up to and including the 2015 Championships

Supported by Edinburgh Horse Rugs

Only current DNSW members are eligible - make sure you renew your memberhip for 2015-2016 to remain on the leaderboard

If your horse does not appear it could be the rider is not a current member of DNSW
Only results held in NSW are included

AOR : Adult Amateur Owner/Rider

Level

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice AOR
Novice
Novice
Novice AOR
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice AOR
Novice
Novice
Novice AOR
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

12:18 pm 25/08/15

Horse Name

BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST
STANMORE PARK ROYSTON
MW ROTSONG
WELTFERNE

PACIFIC FABLE
AMBERLEY RAVENNA
GWANDALAN LUCA
FURST FLING
REMEMBER ME

MW SHOCKWAVE
DEMARTINI

DAYTONA JOY
BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI
BHM SPANISH LOVE

MR FAHRENHEIT
BELLATRIX

HB RHODIUM

FLORETTE HG

KATNISS EVERGLEE
SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ
KINNORDY GAMBADO
BRIERLEY RAJAH
RIGGLES

F1 SONNY BILL

SOLO FELIZ

STATFORD RAFAELLA
SANTA FE MD
DARTAGNAN

(YR: Young Rider)s

Note: Not all August results are included

Rider/s

Daniella Dierks

Suzanne Doyle

Sarah Farraway (YR)

Emma Bishop

Brianna Cartwright (YR)
Courtney Larard

Denise Rogan, Robyne Smith
Robyn Targa

Jessica Clark

Katina Smith

Anita Doswell

Brett Parbery, David Mckinnon
Michelle Baker

Rebecca Walshe

John Cooper

Elliot Patterson

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows

Alexis Hellyer

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Michelle Baker, Eliza Newton
Tyler Kimber

Anwen Lovett, Brett Parbery
Emma Bishop

Helen Macaskill

Daniella Dierks

Michelle Baker

Rodney Martin

Claire Seidl
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Owner

Melanie Bloom
Suzanne Doyle
Toby Farraway
Susan Clapton
Eva Wright
Beverley Fraser
Robyne Smith
Robyn Targa
Jodie Clark
Katina Smith
Anita Doswell
Susan Clapton
Michelle Baker
Sabina Callaghan
Kate Joel

Kerrie Cater
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Ela Weight

Nelly Kupronowa
Eliza Newton
Tyler Kimber
Anwen Lovett
Susan Clapton
Helen Macaskill
Daniella Dierks
Alison Castle
Martine Duncan
Cheryl Sing

HORSE RUGS g

Av Results # Results
DR% *

74.78
74.31
73.18
72.97
7211
71.93
71.76
71.63
71.40
71.30
70.87
70.86
70.82
70.70
70.47
70.28
69.86
69.84
69.50
69.48
69.35
69.29
69.20
68.46
73.62
72.42
70.50
69.46
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Summary



AOR : Adult Amateur Owner/Rider

Level
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary AOR
Elementary
Elementary AOR
Elementary AOR
Elementary AOR
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium AOR

12:18 pm 25/08/15

Horse Name

FURSTEN HIT

SOLO FELIZ

GWANDALAN LUCA
DIVINA

JOOLS M

TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY
KATNISS EVERGLEE
RASEEL R

PACIFIC FABLE

RICHMEED WINTER GOLD
REVELWOOD SMASH IT
TS WICKED

DIPLOMAT

FLORETTE HG

BRIERLEY RAJAH
KINNORDY GAMBADO
BRADGATE PARK DANA
NEWWORLD WILLIAM THE CONQEROR
BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI
STATFORD RAFAELLA
WELTFERNE

BRADGATE PARK DELILAH
FERDINAND MD

ROYAL DIAMOND

CP ISSEY MIYAKE

ROCK ROYALTY K
STOCKHARLIN
LARAPINTA ORLANDO
KALUDAH REVEAL

DVZ GOODWILL
MAURITIUS

Note: Not all August results are included

Rider/s

Daniella Dierks
Daniella Dierks
Robyne Smith

David Mckinnon
Jacqueline Wilson
Sienna Hawkins (YR)
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Heath Ryan

Brianna Cartwright (YR)
Sarah Godwin (YR)
Nina Boyd

Claire Seidl

Michel Oakley
Alexis Hellyer
Anwen Lovett

Tyler Kimber

Linda Krogh
Samantha King
Michelle Baker
Michelle Baker
Emma Bishop

Sharon Potter
Matthew Dowsley
Janet Dillon-Smith
Emma Bishop
Amelia Kristan
Judy Dierks
Sally-Ann Quigley
Christine Crawford
Beth Turner
Wendy Calabro
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Owner

Daniella Dierks
Daniella Dierks
Robyne Smith
Edwina Roberts
Jacqueline Wilson
Sienna Hawkins
Nelly Kupronowa
Heath Ryan

Eva Wright
Katina Smith
Nina Boyd
Claire Seidl
Michel Oakley
Ela Weight
Anwen Lovett
Tyler Kimber
Linda Krogh
Samantha King
Michelle Baker
Alison Castle
Susan Clapton

Beverley Healey
Matthew Dowsley
Janet Dillon-Smith
Emma Bishop
Amelia Kristan
Vicki Newham
Janice Usherwood
Christine Crawford
Beth Turner
Wendy Calabro

Av Results # Results
DR% *
72.94
69.65
68.94
68.15
68.01
67.95
67.15
67.11
66.92
66.92
66.85
66.21
66.11
66.08
65.99
65.90
65.78
65.53
70.90
68.18
67.23

R S I A B ¥ 2 B 2 B O B O B @) B [ O B O, B @ B O O B O, B O ) B U B BV |

72.30
70.61
68.74
68.56
67.90
67.38
67.23
66.72
66.55
66.52
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Summary



AOR : Adult Amateur Owner/Rider

Level
Medium AOR
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium AOR
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium AOR
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium AOR
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced AOR
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

12:18 pm 25/08/15

Horse Name
RENWOOD WARATAH
HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL
GV RYANS RAVE
SOUTHERN SON

EQUINE PARTNERS WATER LILLY
TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY

JAYBEE CALLIOPE
JAMES 007

BRADGATE PARK RUPERT
CALLUM PARK FREYA
QEB WISH ME WELL
SILBERMOND

BORONIA HG
CAVALIERE ZIPPO

SOLO FELIZ
FLOWERVALE FLORENZ
AMERIGO

DS BURLINGTON BERTIE

LETS JAZZABIT
BORONIA HG

CP DRESDEN

SHOW MASTER

HV HER HIGHNESS
FLOWERVALE FLORENZ
KALIMNA EMBLEM
HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO
REVELWOOD JUKEBOX
RENWOOD WARATAH
FELIX DA VINCI
AMERIGO

FIDERDANZ

Note: Not all August results are included

Rider/s

Sheryl Morsley

Heath Ryan

Sarah Farraway (YR)
John Cooper

Sheryl Morsley
Sienna Hawkins (YR)
Alycia Targa

Carolyn Henley
Emma-Louise Baldwin
Denise Rogan
Courtney Larard
Rachael Downs

Elliot Patterson
Katharine Dennis
Daniella Dierks

Kate Taylor-Wheat
Roger Fitzhardinge
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows, Michelle Baker

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Elliot Patterson
Alycia Targa
Mark Arthur
David Mckinnon
Kate Taylor-Wheat
Nina Boyd
Holly Lewis
Rozzie Ryan
Sheryl Morsley
Nina Boyd
Roger Fitzhardinge
Nadia Coghlan
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Owner

Sheryl Morsley
Michelle Wallace
Toby Farraway
Falcon Sporthorses
Sheryl Morsley
Sienna Hawkins
Lauren Ogle
Carolyn Henley
Emma-Louise Baldwin
Liza Carver

Cathy Higgins
John Potter

Ela Weight
Katharine Dennis
Daniella Dierks
Kate Taylor-Wheat
Roger Fitzhardinge
Moira Kelly

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Ela Weight

Jane Bruce

Mark Arthur

Laura Summerhayes
Kate Taylor-Wheat
Wendy Lorincz
Holly Lewis
Deborah Bardell
Sheryl Morsley

Peta Wilson

Roger Fitzhardinge
Nadia Coghlan

Av Results # Results
DR% *
66.48
66.48
66.27
66.26
66.02
65.84
65.71
65.69
65.20
65.20
64.95
71.66
69.20
66.92
70.94
67.68
66.71
66.71
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70.70
69.79
69.44
69.04
68.91
68.48
68.33
68.26
67.44
67.42
66.56
66.50
66.41
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Summary



AOR : Adult Amateur Owner/Rider

Level
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced AOR
Advanced
Advanced AOR
Advanced AOR
Advanced AOR
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced AOR
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour

12:18 pm 25/08/15

Horse Name
REVELWOOD DESTINY
REMI BEELZEBUB
SOUTHERN SON

JOLIE

GV RYANS RAVE
CAVALIERE ZIPPO
WHITSUNDAY
WHISPERING WIZARD
BRADGATE PARK RUPERT
TIMMY ALMIGHTY
HEATHERTON PARK MA CHERIE
GRANDIOSO MG
JIGSAW R

ROMEOQ'S TUNE
FURSTEN HIT
HIGHLIGHT AUSTRALIA
CARTUSO

SILBERMOND
FIRST FAMOUS
WORLD STAR
MILFIELD DOMINIQUE
CP DRESDEN
ROSETTA
DIAMOND STAR
AGENT DE JEU
SPH SONATA HIT
LETS JAZZABIT
JUST DANCE
MOSCOW
BELCAM CADEL
JOHNNY DEPP

Note: Not all August results are included

Rider/s

Amanda Shoobridge
Jessica Robinson

John Cooper

Katrina Brydon

Sarah Farraway (YR)
Katharine Dennis

Sarah Farraway (YR), Toby Farraway
Deborah Carr
Emma-Louise Baldwin
Annabelle Warren
Krysten Bisby, Nina Boyd
Gillian Rickard

Linda Krogh

Cheryl Ludlow

Daniella Dierks

Judy Dierks

Krysten Bisby

Rachael Downs
Lisa Martin

Kate Taylor-Wheat
Glenda De Wit
Alycia Targa
Daniella Dierks
Judy Dierks

David Shoobridge
Rodney Martin
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Katina Smith
Elisabeth Hulin (YR)
Matthew Dowsley

David Mckinnon
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Owner

Revelwood Warmblood Stud
Jessica Robinson

Falcon Sporthorses
Katrina Brydon

Toby Farraway

Katharine Dennis

Toby Farraway

Deborah Carr
Emma-Louise Baldwin
Martha Brister

Rebecca Hepburn-Brown
Liza Carver

Linda Krogh

Cheryl Ludlow

Daniella Dierks

Jenalle Duffy

Krysten Bisby

John Potter

Lisa Martin

Kate Taylor-Wheat
Glenda De Wit

Jane Bruce

Jennifer Rapson
Vicki Newham
Revelwood Warmblood Stud
Andrea Beatty

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Katina Smith

Adam Vellere

Jan Smith

Tarnya Notley

Av Results # Results

DR% *
66.25
66.21
66.04
65.96
65.70
65.67
65.10
65.06
64.94
64.78
64.74
64.72
64.67
64.10
66.35
66.01
64.84

73.13
72.25
71.74
70.08
69.54
69.49
69.18
68.85
68.85
68.30
68.04
68.01
67.99
67.94
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AOR : Adult Amateur Owner/Rider

Level

FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour AOR
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour AOR
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour

FEI Medium Tour
FEI Medium Tour
FEI Big Tour AOR
FEI Medium Tour

12:18 pm 25/08/15

Horse Name

DON DE'SANDRO
LONGVUE FLORENCIO
SHOW MASTER
REVELWOOD JUKEBOX
JOLIE

JAYBEE ALONZO
GRANDIOSO MG
AMICELLI GOLD
KARINGAL JAMIRQUAI
CHALLENGER JACARANDA
REVELWOOD DESTINY
SNAPDRAGON
HIGHLIGHT AUSTRALIA
WALLSTRASSE
HEATHMONT ECHO
NEVERSFELDE RUPERT
MR JACKSON
MINDARAH PARK RAMADAN
JAZZ SONG

RENWOOD WARATAH
RICHMOND H
STEDINGER

ADLOO RICHARD

WALLMEYER
STEDINGER
HEATHERTON PARK GIFT
PPH ZEPPELIN

Note: Not all August results are included

Rider/s

Matthew Dowsley
Brett Parbery

Mark Arthur

Rozzie Ryan

Katrina Brydon
Celeste Amezdroz
Gillian Rickard
Lesley-Anne Taylor
Grace Kay (YR)
Rochelle King-Andrews
Amanda Shoobridge
Kathryn Crofts

Judy Dierks

Niki Rose

Edwina Hutton-Potts (YR)
Helen Macaskill
Megan Bryant

Mary Warren (YR)
Christine Crawford
Sheryl Morsley
Melinda Hart

Gina Montgomery
Matthew Dowsley

Gina Montgomery
Gina Montgomery
Kelly O'Keeffe
Brett Parbery
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Owner

Cheryl Smith

Robert Fryer

Mark Arthur

Deborah Bardell
Katrina Brydon

Celeste Amezdroz

Liza Carver
Lesley-Anne Taylor
Grace Kay

Rochelle King-Andrews
Revelwood Warmblood Stud
Kathryn Crofts

Jenalle Duffy

Niki Rose

Edwina Hutton-Potts
Helen Macaskill
Megan Bryant

Mary Warren

Christine Crawford
Sheryl Morsley
Melinda Hart
Revelwood Warmblood Stud
Diane Jenkyn

Gina Montgomery
Revelwood Warmblood Stud
Kelly O'Keeffe

Brett Parbery & Helen Lawson

Av Results # Results

DR% *
67.94
67.67
67.50
67.33
67.18
66.79
66.66
66.58
66.54
66.47
66.38
66.18
66.03
65.56
65.52
65.31
65.15
65.08
64.93
64.93
64.87
69.00
67.49

67.51
64.60
63.80
66.87
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AOR : Adult Amateur Owner/Rider

Level

FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour AOR
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour AOR
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Big Tour

12:18 pm 25/08/15

Horse Name
REGARDEZ MOI
DIAMOND STAR

DP WELTMIESER
AMICELLI GOLD
UTOPIAN CARDINAL
JARRAH R

XL OVERTIME

ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ
ALBERT

WACA W

DJANGO OF CACHAREL
COLDSTREAM DANTE
KS BEAUCHAMP
WELTSOHN

GOOD AS GOLD
CARLYLE

WAIIRI
ECCLESBOURNE

COLONIAL HOT AND HANDSOME

GLENQUARRY
SENILUIS |
FUIR

LUXOR 118
JUDE

Note: Not all August results are included

Rider/s

Heath Ryan

Judy Dierks

Brett Parbery
Lesley-Anne Taylor
Heath Ryan

Rozzie Ryan
Rebecca Walshe
Roberta Soster
Rachael Downs
Alexis Hellyer
Jeremy Janjic
Michelle Baker
Robyne Smith
Roger Fitzhardinge
Brett Parbery
Nadia Coghlan
Emmanuelle Josz
Teresa Grills
Shaun France
Camilla Palmer
Janice Usherwood
Breanna Tillitzki
Katharine Farrell (YR)
Suzanne Hearn
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Owner

Heath Ryan

Vicki Newham
Susan Duddy
Lesley-Anne Taylor
Anthony Thornhill
Rozzie Ryan
Caitlin Radford
Roberta Soster
Rachael Downs
Alexis Hellyer
Lynn Jenkin
Michelle Baker
Robyne Smith
Roger Fitzhardinge
Brett Parbery
Nadia Coghlan
Emmanuelle Josz
Teresa Grills
Wendy Knowsley
Grant Poolman
Kathleen Bokey
Rozzie Ryan
Gregory Farrell
Suzanne Hearn

Av Results # Results
DR% *
68.24
68.19
67.83
67.23
67.01
65.77
65.72
65.69
65.50
65.19
64.96
64.82
64.55
64.24
62.91
62.21
61.82
61.03
60.87
60.80
60.26
58.34
66.27
64.18
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AOR : Adult Amateur Owner/Rider

Level
PONY
Elementary
Medium
Novice
Elementary
Novice
Medium
Novice
Advanced
Medium
Advanced
FEI Big Tour
Advanced
FEI Small Tour
FEI Big Tour

12:18 pm 25/08/15

Horse Name

Note: Not all August results are included

Rider/s

One overall Pony winner is choosen by NSW Selectors

BARINGA FIRST CLASS

NOBLE DANCER

GARDEN VALE STYLISH POETRY
DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE
GORDON PARK ROYAL REVIEW
SMACK THE PONY

KALEDON PATRICK
RIVERLANDS CLASSIQUE
DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE
SMACK THE PONY
ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL
TAYCO SIR DYNAMO

TAYCO SIR DYNAMO
BAMBOROUGH EPIC

Brianna Cartwright (YR)
Amanda Shoobridge
Hannah Dodd

Sydney Evans (YR)
Jaimie-Lee Burns
Romany Sanna (YR)
Adora Roberts-Taylor, Sarah Godwin
Rochelle King-Andrews
Sydney Evans (YR)
Romany Sanna (YR)
Pamela Bice

Alison Cox

Alison Cox

Alison Gill
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Owner

Eva Wright

Revelwood Warmblood Stud

Fiona David

Sydney Evans
Jaimie-Lee Burns
Romany Sanna
Adora Roberts-Taylor
Rochelle King-Andrews
Sydney Evans
Romany Sanna
Pamela Bice

Alison Cox

Alison Cox

Alison Gill

DR% *

70.24
69.28
68.92
68.59
66.78
66.50
66.35
65.71
65.37
63.33
63.26
61.04
60.61
58.82

Av Results # Results
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Summary



